

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.13

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 507/2013

SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.(NOW UTTARAKHAND)

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 508/2013
 (With Office Report)
 Crl.A. No. 509/2013
 (With Office Report)
 Crl.A. No. 510/2013
 (With Office Report)
 Crl.A. No. 511/2013
 (With Office Report)
 Crl.A. No. 512/2013
 (With Office Report)
 Crl.A. No. 513/2013
 (With Office Report)

Date : 11/11/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Rahul Malhotra, Adv.
 Mr. Avinash Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

 Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao, Adv.

 Mr. Umang Shankar, Adv.
 Mr. M. C. Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Meenakshi Kohli
 Date: 2014.11.15
 11:51:03 IST
 Reason:

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.
 Mr. Atif Suhrawardy, Adv.

 Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.
 Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv. (AC)

 Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

2

For Intervenor

Mr. Prem Prakash, Adv.
 Mr. Umesh Arora, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master